
As of 11 September 2025 

CENTRE FOR LIFELONG EDUCATION 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR CERTIFICATE COURSES 

2026 
Period Sessions From To 

January 2026 Intake  

Application Period 13 November 2025 
(Thursday) 

7 December 2025 
(Sunday) 

Term 1 Week 1 - 6 5 January 2026 15 February 2026 

One Week Break Week 7 16 February 2026 22 February 2026 

Term 2 Week 8 - 13 23 February 2026 5 April 2026 

May 2026 Intake  

Application Period 12 March 2026 (Thursday) 5 Apr 2026 (Sunday) 

Term 1 Week 1 - 6 4 May 2026 14 June 2026 

One Week Break Week 7 15 June 2026 21 June 2026 

Term 2 Week 8 - 13 22 June 2026 2 August 2026 

September 2026 Intake  

Application Period 2 July 2026 (Thursday) 26 July 2026 (Sunday) 

Term 1 Week 1 - 6 31 August 2026 11 October 2026 

One Week Break Week 7 12 October 2026 19 October 2026 

Term 2 Week 8 - 13 20 October 2026 30 November 2026 

Holiday Dates to note: 
New Year’s Day 1 January 2026 (Thursday) 
Chinese New Year Eve 17 February 2026 (Tuesday) 
Chinese New Year 18 February 2026 (Wednesday) 
Hari Raya Puasa 20 March 2026 (Friday) 
Good Friday 3 April 2026 (Friday) 
Labour Day 1 May 2026 (Friday) 
Hari Raya Haji 27 May 2026 (Wednesday) 
Vesak Day 31 May 2026 (Sunday) 
National Day 9 August 2026 (Sunday) 
National Day Holiday 10 August 2026 (Monday) 
Deepavali 8 November 2026 (Sunday) 
Deepavali Holiday 9 November 2026 (Monday) 
Christmas Day 25 December 2026 (Friday) 

Note: There will be no lessons on public holidays. Affected lessons will be rescheduled to the 
following week (same day and time). 
NAFA Centre for Lifelong Education reserves the right to amend and/or revise the above schedules without prior notice. 


